3) Haltestellenprogramme:

Wiesbaden 2005

StraBe

Medenbach

Am Hochfeld
Wiesbadener Stralle

AKK 2005

Strafle
Wiesbadener Strale

Wiesbaden 2006/2007

StraBe
August-Ruf-Strale
Bahnhofstralle
Buschungstrale
Dotzheimer Stralle
Frankfurter Stral’e
Freudenbergstralie
Herrmann-Lons-Strale
Karl-Drebert-Stralle
Kastellstralle
Schonaustralle
Sonnenberger Stralle
Stegerwaldstralie
Wilhelmstralle
Wupperstralle

AKK 2006/2007

StraBe

Wiesbadener Stralle
Boelckestrale
Phillipsring
Dyckerhoffstrale
Wiesbadener LandstralRe

Haltestelle

Am Wald (A)

Spandauer Stral3e (B)
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Stralie (A)

Haltestelle
Eleonorenstralie (A, B)

Haltestelle
Ginsterweg
Rheinstralle
Buschungstralle
Kleinfeldchen
Langenbeckplatz/St. Josefs Hospital
Sonnenblumenweg
Heinrich-Zille-StralRe
Karl-Drebert-StralRe
Adlerstralie
Eichendorffschule
An der Dietenmihle
Veilchenweg
Friedrichstralle
Oderstralie

Haltestelle
Johannes-Goliner-Stralle
Kastel Friedhof (A)
Hochheimer Strale (A)
Dyckerhoffstralle (A)
Dyckerhoffstralle (B)

Kosten
38.000 €
49.500 €
60.000 €

Kosten
37.000 €

Kosten
25.000 €
70.000 €
25.000 €
60.000 €
51.000 €
28.000 €
30.000 €
25.000 €
50.000 €
32.000 €
50.000 €
50.000 €
25.000 €

110.000 €
631.000 €

Kosten
13.000 €
17.000 €
30.000 €

33.000 €
93.000 €
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